NCCL STOCK POSITION AS ON 23-01-2026
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1003490

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management Limited

CORIANDER-MT

KOTA

40

369

409

1550

1141

1006683

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management Limited
C/o Ramabai Nandlal
Agarwal

COTTONSEEDOI
LCAKE-MT

AKOLA

100

1198

1299

1320

21

1006741

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management Limited
C/O Shree Ganesh
Warehousing
Corporation

COTTONSEEDOI
LCAKE-MT

AKOLA

1069

1069

1110

41

1008119

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management Ltd.
C/0 Sheetal Solanki
Warehouse

GUARGUM5-
MT

JODHPUR

114

1840

1954

4070

2116

1008119

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management Ltd.
C/0 Sheetal Solanki
Warehouse

GUARSEED10-
MT

JODHPUR

1570

1570

4070

2500

1012228

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management Limited
C/o Goyal Agri
Warehousing
Corporation

GUARGUM5-
MT

JODHPUR

30

6032

6062

6822

760

1012228

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management Limited
C/o Goyal Agri
Warehousing
Corporation

GUARSEED10-
MT

JODHPUR

320

320

6822

6502

6535058

Ombkar Agritech
Warehouse

CASTORSEEDS5-
MT

DEESA

112

222

334

1330

996




6537120 SHWETA SANDEEP |COTTONSEEDOI| AKOLA 249 50 301 1250 1851 4215 2364
AGRAWAL LCAKE-MT
6545404 BHAVYA AGRO COTTONSEEDOI KADI 0 0 0 345 345 1700 1355
WAREHOUSE LCAKE-MT
6706410 Vasant Govindbhai |CORIANDER-MT| GONDAL 36 30 0 625 690 1300 610
Bhalodi
6751861 | MOHAN LAL MEHTA | GUARGUMS- | JODHPUR 184 0 0 973 1157 1532 375
WAREHOUSE MT
6786966 SANJAY AGARWAL | GUARGUMS- BIKANER 50 0 0 1838 1888 4700 2812
MT
6786966 SANJAY AGARWAL | GUARSEED10- | BIKANER 165 0 0 988 1153 4700 3547
MT
6837181 JAl WAREHOUSING [COTTONSEEDOI| AKOLA 0 50 0 441 491 2700 2209
CORPORATION LCAKE-MT
6841951 SAU. RITA AJIT COTTONSEEDOI| AKOLA 0 0 0 1489 1489 1730 241
GUPTA & SAU. NEHA LCAKE-MT
SARVESH SHRAWAGI
& SHREYA SAURABH
AGRAWAL
7015654 [SAU RITA AJIT GUPTA|COTTONSEEDOI| AKOLA 634 0 0 0 634 1900 1266
& SAU NEHA LCAKE-MT
SARVESH SHRAWAGI
& SHREYA SAURABH
AGRAWAL
7179542 | SUNCITY POLYESTER | GUARGUMS5- | JODHPUR 0 0 0 1123 1123 2358 1235
PRIVATE LIMITED MT
8591698 Akhani Warehouse | CASTORSEED5- | BHABHAR 50 10 0 25 86 2330 2244
MT
9591672 Gopal Rathi GUARGUMS5- | JODHPUR 308 0 0 298 606 2072 1466
MT
Grand Total 1941 241 331 22015 24528 58331 33803

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only . Actual available space may be differ due to WH stracture & some other reason




