

NCCL STOCK POSITION AS ON 23-01-2026				QUANTITY IN MT						
WH_CODE_WDRA	WH_NAME	COMMODITY_ID	LOCATION_NAME	EXPIRED	REJECTED	UNDER DEPOSIT	VALID	Grand Total	APPROVED CAPACITY	BALANCE SPACE
1003490	Star Agri Warehousing & Collateral Management Limited	CORIANDE-MT	KOTA	40	0	0	369	409	1550	1141
1006683	Star Agri Warehousing & Collateral Management Limited C/o Ramabai Nandlal Agarwal	COTTONSEEDOI LCAKE-MT	AKOLA	0	100	0	1198	1299	1320	21
1006741	Star Agri Warehousing & Collateral Management Limited C/O Shree Ganesh Warehousing Corporation	COTTONSEEDOI LCAKE-MT	AKOLA	0	0	0	1069	1069	1110	41
1008119	Star Agri Warehousing & Collateral Management Ltd. C/O Sheetal Solanki Warehouse	GUARGUM5-MT	JODHPUR	114	0	0	1840	1954	4070	2116
1008119	Star Agri Warehousing & Collateral Management Ltd. C/O Sheetal Solanki Warehouse	GUARSEED10-MT	JODHPUR	0	0	0	1570	1570	4070	2500
1012228	Star Agri Warehousing & Collateral Management Limited C/o Goyal Agri Warehousing Corporation	GUARGUM5-MT	JODHPUR	0	0	30	6032	6062	6822	760
1012228	Star Agri Warehousing & Collateral Management Limited C/o Goyal Agri Warehousing Corporation	GUARSEED10-MT	JODHPUR	0	0	0	320	320	6822	6502
6535058	Omkar Agritech Warehouse	CASTORSEED5-MT	DEESA	112	0	0	222	334	1330	996

6537120	SHWETA SANDEEP AGRAWAL	COTTONSEEDOI LCAKE-MT	AKOLA	249	50	301	1250	1851	4215	2364
6545404	BHAVYA AGRO WAREHOUSE	COTTONSEEDOI LCAKE-MT	KADI	0	0	0	345	345	1700	1355
6706410	Vasant Govindbhai Bhalodi	CORIANDER-MT	GONDAL	36	30	0	625	690	1300	610
6751861	MOHAN LAL MEHTA WAREHOUSE	GUARGUM5-MT	JODHPUR	184	0	0	973	1157	1532	375
6786966	SANJAY AGARWAL	GUARGUM5-MT	BIKANER	50	0	0	1838	1888	4700	2812
6786966	SANJAY AGARWAL	GUARSEED10-MT	BIKANER	165	0	0	988	1153	4700	3547
6837181	JAI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION	COTTONSEEDOI LCAKE-MT	AKOLA	0	50	0	441	491	2700	2209
6841951	SAU. RITA AJIT GUPTA & SAU. NEHA SARVESH SHRAWAGI & SHREYA SAURABH AGRAWAL	COTTONSEEDOI LCAKE-MT	AKOLA	0	0	0	1489	1489	1730	241
7015654	SAU RITA AJIT GUPTA & SAU NEHA SARVESH SHRAWAGI & SHREYA SAURABH AGRAWAL	COTTONSEEDOI LCAKE-MT	AKOLA	634	0	0	0	634	1900	1266
7179542	SUNCITY POLYESTER PRIVATE LIMITED	GUARGUM5-MT	JODHPUR	0	0	0	1123	1123	2358	1235
8591698	Akhani Warehouse	CASTORSEED5-MT	BHABHAR	50	10	0	25	86	2330	2244
9591672	Gopal Rathi	GUARGUM5-MT	JODHPUR	308	0	0	298	606	2072	1466
Grand Total				1941	241	331	22015	24528	58331	33803
The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only . Actual available space may be differ due to WH stracture & some other reason										